211
conostan® - Oil Analysis Standards
SCP SCIENCE
conostan® - Oil AnAlySiS StAndArdS
SCP SCIENCE is proud to present conostan® - the
world’s most trusted name in Oil Standards, whose industry-
leading position is the result of a uniquely superior product
chemistry and manufacturing technology.

product
concentration
(ppm) Format cross reference # with
dept. of defense nSn mil-dtl-85694 CONOSTAN®
Original
D19-0 0 200 g 9150-00-179-5137 150-301-008 150-300-008
D3-100 100 200 g 9150-01-283-0249 150-301-019 150-300-019
CONOSTAN®
product
concentration
(ppm) Format cross reference # with
dept. of defense nSn mil-dtl-85694 CONOSTAN®
Original
D19-0 0 200 g 9150-00-179-5137 150-301-008 150-300-008
D12-5 5 200 g 9150-01-307-3343 150-301-005 150-300-005
D12-10 10 200 g 9150-00-179-5145 150-301-001 150-300-001
D12-30 30 200 g 9150-00-179-5144 150-301-003 150-300-003
D12-50 50 200 g 9150-00-179-5143 150-301-006 150-300-006
D12-100 100 200 g 9150-00-179-5142 150-301-002 150-300-002
D12-300 300 200 g 9150-00-179-5141 150-301-004 150-300-004
conostan® is the original source of D-Series Standards. More than
35 years ago, the U.S. Department of Defense’s Spectrometric Oil Analysis
Program Standards Committee required standards for its wear metals analysis
programs. With no reliable commercial source of metals in oil standards, the

d-SerieS StAndArdS
Now available in Original and MIL-DTL-85694-compliant (JOAP) formulations!
Returning conostan® D Series users should select from the
conostan® original line of standards, while JOAP participants can now
choose from our MIL-DTL-85694-compliant line.
conostan® - Oil Analysis Standards
SCP SCIENCE220
www.scpscience.com  | e-mail: sales@scpscience.com | phone: +1 (514) 457-0701
conostan®
product
concentration
(ppm) Format mil-dtl-85694 conostan® Original d-19 Set Quantity / JOAp # 150-301-018*
Orig. #150-300-018 / nSn 9150-01-355-1178
D19-0 0 200 g 150-301-008 150-300-008 4
D19-5 5 200 g 150-301-013* 150-300-013 1
D19-10 10 200 g 150-301-009* 150-300-009 1
D19-30 30 200 g 150-301-011* 150-300-011 1
D19-50 50 200 g 150-301-014* 150-300-014 1
D19-100 100 200 g 150-301-010* 150-300-010 3
D19-300 300 200 g 150-301-012* 150-300-012 2
D19-500 500 200 g 150-301-015* 150-300-015 1
D19-700 700 200 g 150-301-016* 150-300-016 1
D19-900 900 200 g 150-301-017* 150-300-017 1
Introducing conostan® graphite electrodes for RDE Spectrometers, made
from the highest purity graphite and machined precisely to very tight tolerances.
Conveniently packaged and competetively priced, just choose the right electrodes
for your instrument.